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Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−60 −40 −20 0 20 40 60

−2

−1

0

1

2

x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−60 −40 −20 0 20 40 60
−1

0

1

2

3

MES: 19.5    Transits: 112
SNR: 26.0    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 503.5 [20.9] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 12.42530 [0.00017] d
Epoch = 141.5394 [0.0107] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0278 [0.0007]
a/R* = 1.79 [0.05]
b = 0.95 [0.00]

Seff = 23.87 [3.45]
Teq = 564 [20] K
Rp = 2.26 [0.17] Re
a = 0.0961 [0.0055] AU

Ag = 338.93 [38.26]  [8.83σ]
Teffp = 3739 [135] K  [23.31σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: 0.0% [0.00σ]
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 23.9%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap−pfa: 7.83e−110
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [109/109]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 0.01228

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 2.645 arcsec [10.20σ]
OotOffset−rm: 1.506 arcsec [1.96σ]
KicOffset−rm: 1.305 arcsec [1.80σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.41 [7/17]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [17/17]

KIC: 5385575     Candidate: 1 of 2     Period: 12.425 d
KOI: K03965.01     Corr: 0.986
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